
 

 All 3, 4, and 5 year olds living or attending school in Libertyville 

School District 70 are invited to participate in a free screening that 

will evaluate their vision & hearing, speech & language, cognitive 

development, and fine & gross motor skills 

 Please call Laura at 847-247-2694 between 8 a.m. – 4 p.m. by the 

dates indicated below to schedule an appointment 

 

 

 

SCREENING DATES: LAST DAY TO CALL: 

Friday, September 8, 2017 Friday, September 1, 2017 

Friday, October 6, 2017 Friday, September 29, 2017 

Friday, November 3, 2017 Friday, October 27, 2017 

Friday, January 12, 2018 

Friday, February 2, 2018 

Friday, March 16, 2018 

Friday, April 6, 2018 

Thursday, December 21, 2017 

Friday, January 26, 2018 

Friday, March 9, 2018 

Friday, March 23, 2018 

 

 

 

  

Butterfield School 

1441 West Lake Street 

         Libertyville, IL 60048 


